Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
Project Date
Notes
Xiangfei Series LED Mini Spotlight
Description
Xiangfei X-Light series, it provides a quick and convenient installation method, provides the solution of the edge of
architecture lighting, and makes a big breakthrough in the use and design. 1 inch (∅25mm) of the light-emitting surface
the size to achieve the ultimate.

Line Pressure Drop Reference Table
Drive power supply output line voltage drop reference table (Uout=42V/24V  Plamp=16W Voltage drop≤5%)
Ordering Guide
□ Series Mounting Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature
X-light □ Remodel □ 120v-277V □ 16W/lamp □ 3000K
LED Mini Spotlight □ New Construction □ 4000K
□ 5000K
□ 6500K
□ Dimmable CRI Light Source Shape
0-10V dimming □ 80+ □ CREE □ Square
□ 90+ □ Citizen □ Round
□ Epistar
□ Seoul
□ Osram
*Customized Also Available
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8687  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: July. 2017
L
E
D
 M
IN
I S
P
O
T
L
IG
H
T
5 Lights ≤15m ≤25m ≤40m ≤60m ≤110m
4 Lights ≤30m ≤55m ≤80m ≤130m ≤220m
3 Lights ≤60m ≤110m ≤170m ≤270m ≤450m
2 Lights ≤130m ≤220m ≤350m ≤550m ≤900m
12AWG 10AWG
1 Light ≤270m ≤450m ≤700m ≤1100m ≤1800m
18AWG 16AWG 14AWG
Installation diagram
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8687  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: July. 2017
L
E
D
 M
IN
I S
P
O